PCIT2 LED Series
Vaportite Unit
This fully weatherproof T5 or T8 unit is designed for use in
areas of wet location. Designed to withstand direct contact with
rain this unit is corrosion resistant and waterproof. This unit is
ideal in areas such as car washes, store fronts, parking
garages, kitchens, and chemical plants. Vapor Tite unit is
capable of being hosed down for easy cleaning.

seal
™
Ordering Guide
Series Options
EMB= emergency ballast
REFS = Silver Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy Sensor
OCC-I = Internal Occupancy Sensor
BILEVEL= Bi-level system
SS= Stainless Steel Latch
POLY= Polycarb lens
FR = Frosted lens over LED boards
Max weight = 15lbs / 48"   32lbs / 96"
 Size Lumens  Color
3K
35K
4K
5K
2 = 2FT
4 = 4FT
8= 8FT
4FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
8FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
13820  (74W)
17280 (96W)
23594 (140W)
2FT
3166 (17W)
4350 (24W)
5470 (31W)
6452 (39W)
PCIT2
PCIT2
*0-10v low voltage dimming standard per fixture
*Higher and custom  lumen packages available upon
request
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
02.2025